
Laminate Flooring & Waterproof Laminate Flooring



HERRINGBONE
PLANK
MULTI-STRIP PLANK

FISHB O N E
PARQUET



Bevel

Herr ingbone regular  s ize:  

600*100*12mm 

600*115*12mm 

Customized dimension avai lable.

HERRINGBONE





















PLANK
Bevel Soft Bevel Straight

Plank regular  s ize:  

1220*200mm 

Thickness  ranges f rom 6.5-12mm 

Customized dimension avai lable.





1007





9504-3





DS501





B-40





DS801





2557-2

















8068





BUB809



MULTI-STRIP PLANK

Plank regular  s ize:  

1220*200mm;1220*240mm; 

Thickness  ranges f rom 7-12mm 

Customized dimension avai lable.

Bevel Soft Bevel Straight





C-07









C-06









H2888



















FISHB O N E
Fishbone regular  s ize:  

1215*403mm 

Thickness  ranges f rom 7-12mm 

Customized dimension avai lable. Bevel

TO MAKE EVERY STPE OF YOURS REMARKABLE!















PARQUET

Parquet  regular  s ize:  

805*404mm; 

Thickness  ranges f rom 7-12mm 

Customized dimension avai lable. Soft          Bevel

















Parquet  regular  s ize:1220*410*12mm，Customized dimension avai lable.





A1





A3





A4



–Saint Loda Decorative Materials Company Limited.-

To make every step of yours remarkable!

THANK YOU!

jeff@saintloda.com

Mob.:+86 183 024 83708

mailto:jeff@saintloda.com

